
AUG-?A?z !A.26 CSD I&UT

EH!HffE

P.AL/AZ

#,'SfljftJt our Ref.:

il(fttd?,t Your Ref.:

?E'ril Telephone ;

fi[Xl Fax :

(-$) in LtM(l)ro csD IVT 6t-so-37

(852) 2.s82 st57
(852) 28024762

il /'.i
, iL.I
rrd "

CORRECTIONAL SERVICES DEPARTMENT
HONG KONG

S ;]j iE 1I'ru B ifl tz flit
ilff lftF*lll &.27{d-

Itr# g $fl *ll

l{cndquarters
27th floor

Wanchni 'Iewer, 12 l{arbour Rosd
Wnn Chtl' Ilong l(ong

lbt'l^ttt -\(
19 August 2022

To Whom It May Conccrn

f)ear SirA4adam,

Tender Ref.: PTCSQ00622
Supply of Polyester/Cotton Twill with Checked Pattern

to the C.orrectionnl Hcrvices Derrartmcnt
[Tender closing on 3 Octobet 2022 at 12100 noon (Hong Kong Time)l

Tender ootice fbr the above requirements is published in the Government Gazette
on l9 August 2022 and 26 August 2022, and the Cotcctional Services Departrnent (CSD)
I{ornepage (http://www.csd.gov.hlc/english/tender/other tender.htnrl) frorn I9 August 2022
to 3 October 2022.

If you arq intercsted in the ahove tonder, you can collect the tender doeurnents.
fiom this office at the following address by bearcr(s) with company card(s) frorn 09:00
hours to 12:30 hours and l3:30 hours to 17:00 hours on Monday to lrriday (exoept public
holidays) from the above tender notice date to the lender closing time:-

Correctional Services Department
Irrdustries and Vocational Training Section
Indtrstries Supplies Offi ce,
27tl' Floor, Wanchai'l"ower,
12 Harbour Road,
Wan Chai,
Hong Kong.
Tel. No- (tsz) 2582 5124
Fax No. (852)2802 4,762

gtrEflls*3qffi@tr, /-@- #;fu
" 
* . -*,"i..i ri,i:i;,.(.rj.,i

./2



,IJG-?E?? tqt27 CSD i&UT

-2-

Limited quantities of the above teuder documents are also available in thc
following district offices for collection on a first-come-first-served basis:-

(a) The Central and 'Western Horrre Affairs Bnquiry Centre,
Ground Floor, Harbour Building,
38 Pier Road
Central,
Hong Kong.
Tel. No, (852) 2189 2819

(b) The Yau Tsim Mong Home Aflbirs Enquiry Centre,
Ground lrloor, Mong Kok Government Ofiices,
30 Lueu Vy'an Strcet,
Mong Kok, Kowloon,
I{orrg Korrg.
Tel. No. (852) 2399 2rll

Yours faithfully,

(MsAmySY)
for Comrnissioner of Correctional Services

P.A?/Az

-i 
hia[,iirflilijgEt3flW*#@

r{ ;l ^1" "ii.4& ,auio{ffi$im*
",, ""-, i..t:ij.l,iiili,i.

TETHL P.A2

k


